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1GS-416-P200 - 16-Port Full Gigabit POE Switch with SFP

Features

*  16x 1000Mbps POE Device Port

*  2x1000Mbps SFP Uplink

*  2x1000Mbps UTP Uplink

*  40Gbps switching, 2.75M Buffer

*  POE Protocol : IEEE802.3af/at

*  Total POE Power : 180W, Support POE+

*  POE power LED indication

*  Surge Protection : 6KV, 30000h MTBF
Web-base POE Management

* CCTV Mode : POE ports only
communicate with Uplink port.
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POE, 100 Base-T
CAT5e 100m

(SFP Fiber Optic Module Not Included)

Connection Diagram

Connect up to 16nos
POE IP cameras

Fiber Optic, 1.25G, SM 1310nm, 20km

<(to Media Converter or Switch with Fiber Optic) \

CAT6, 10/100/1000 Base-T 150m
(to DVR Network Port or Switch)
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1GS-416-P200

Specification
100~240VAC Input, 200W Max.
. Network Standard : IEEE802.3, 802.3u,

PoE Output Mode °
Percentage LED
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I e S *  Packet Transfer Rate : 42Mbps
LED eset PoE Output Ports Gigggl':r:,kons . MAC Address 8K

PoEWeb;ﬁoarTagemem . Cache : 4Mb
*  Surge Protection : 6KV, IEC61000-4-5
- POE Power Indication : 30%, 60%, 90~100%
e *  Operating Environment : 0°~45°C /
| 0~95% Humidity
. . Iron Casing with Black Epoxy Powder Coating

l

Grounding Terminal

. Size : 442(W) x285(D) x44.5(H) mm
. Weight : 4.5kg

* Specification maybe changed without prior notice



